
Summer Holiday Sports Courses

£85
per week

Fairway Primary School Offerton, Stockport SK2 5DR
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Monday 27th July – Friday 31st July 2020
Monday 3rd August – Friday 7th August 2020
Monday 10th August – Friday 14th August 2020
Monday 17th August – Friday 21st August 2020
Monday 24th August –  Friday 28th August 2020

• We are only accepting week bookings. This is to ensure the bubbles stay consistent and
therefore safer for children and PSCL coaches.

• Siblings attending together will receive a discount, please enter the code ‘SIBLIN2020’

• Children will have to book into a specific group ‘bubble’. Each bubble will hold 15 places.

Arrival times Collection times
Bubble A – 8.30am Bubble A – 3.30pm
Bubble B – 8.45am Bubble B - 3.45pm

• In line with current social distancing guidance we will not be playing any games and
sports that involve physical contact. But don’t worry, our experienced team have created
a bank of games, challenges and loads of fun activities that will keep your children
engaged and active.

Maths Catch Up

Many children have missed weeks and months of school education. In addition to
our sports and physical activities we will also give every child age appropriate
active maths lessons with trained tutors.

07597 821 198 info@primaryscl.co.uk
www.primaryscl.co.uk

Courses
HOLIDAY

To Book Click Here

https://primaryscl.coordinate.cloud/

